
COLOR CHART - SMP PAINT SYSTEM
ENDURACOTE® 

IR = Initial Reflectivity

Brite White 824   IR=.60

Light Stone 887   IR=.51

Ash Gray 848   IR=.38

Gallery Blue 826   IR=.29

Cocoa Brown 856   IR=.35

Brick Red 898   IR=.31

Dark Brown 859   IR=.30

Ivory 883   IR=.62

White 899   IR=.54

Tan 855   IR=.38

Hickory Moss 870   IR=.36

Caribbean Blue 881   IR=.27

Evergreen 875   IR=.27

Patina Green 893   IR=.38

Hartford Green 821   IR=.29

Classic Burgundy 853   IR=.26

Antique Bronze 854   IR=.29

Light Gray 889   IR=.31

Charcoal Gray 851   IR=.35

Brite Red 845   IR=.32

True Black 882   IR=.30

Copper Penny 939 **   IR=.48

*All colors are ENERGY STAR® approved

** Subject to premium pricing.

Due to product improvements, changes & other factors, we reserve the right to 
change or delete information herein without prior notice.

Colors shown are as close to actual colors as allowed by the printing process. 
Actual metal samples are available. Colors may appear different when viewed at 

different angles & under different lighting conditions.

Profile: Grandrib 3 Roofing Color: Evergreen Siding Color: Brite White

Profile: Grandrib 3 Plus Roofing Color: Brite Red Siding Color: Ivory

Profile: Horizon S Roofing Color: Charcoal 
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Availability
Northeast / Mid-Atlantic X X X X X* X X

Southern X X X X X X X

Midwest X X X X X X X X X X

Western X X X X X X X X X X

Color
Brite White 824 724 724

White 899 799 799

Ivory 883 783 783

Light Stone 887 787 787

Tan 855 755 755

Hickory Moss 870 770 770

Cocoa Brown 856 756 756

Dark Brown 859

Antique Bronze 854 754

Patina Green 893

Evergreen 875 775 775

Hartford Green 821

Caribbean Blue 881 781

Gallery Blue 826

Brick Red 898 798 798

Brite Red 845

Classic Burgundy 853 753 753

Ash Gray 848

Light Gray 889 789 789

Charcoal Gray 851 751 751

True Black 882 782

Copper Penny 939

Enduracote Warranty
•	 Lifetime film integrity warranty for walls & roofs
•	 30-year warranty against fade & chalk for walls & roofs
•	 10-year edge rust warranty against acid rain (Galvanized only)

Grandrib 3 PLUS Warranty
•	 Lifetime film integrity warranty for walls & roofs
•	 30-year warranty against fade & chalk for walls & roofs
•	 15-year edge rust warranty against acid rain (Galvanized only)
•	 25-year non-perforation warranty against acid rain for walls;  

20-year warranty for roofs

TrustiRib Warranty
•	 40-year film integrity warranty for walls & roofs
•	 30-year prorated fade & chalk for walls & roofs

TOP COAT
PRIMER COAT

PRIMER COAT

SEALER COAT

SEALER COAT

ZINC PRE-TREATMENT

ZINC PRE-TREATMENT

GALVANIZED

GALVANIZED

BACKER COAT

BARE STEEL

TOP COAT
PRIMER COAT

SEALER COAT

PRE-TREATMENT

GALVANIZED/GALVALUME

BARE STEEL

PRIMER COAT

BACKER COAT

PRE-TREATMENT

SEALER COAT

GALVANIZED/GALVALUME

Pantone 3415

C-100 M-0 Y-77 K-22

®

®

®

SMP COLOR CHART DETAILS
ENDURACOTE® 
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© 2017 Fabral Fabral.com | 800.477.2741 

Available in 29 gauge
Available in 26 gauge
Available in 24 gauge
not painted*

Galvalume is a trademark of BIEC International Inc.

® ENERGY
STAR
PARTNER

Not all colors are available at all locations.  
Offering subject to change without notice.


